



QUOTATION

Customer :

NO. : 35657

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.
64 CECIL STREET
#04-00 & #06-00
IOB BUILDING
SINGAPORE 049711
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE P.L.

DATE : 14/02/2020
CLAIM NO. : 11510
POLICY NO. : 5113921882

FROM : HASRIANAH

VEHICLE NO. : FBP6327K
MAKE/MODEL : YAM / CZD300A/XMAX300

(Page 1 of 8)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	ARM REAR ASSY x(2)	REPLACE	1.00	\$223.00	223.00
2	AXLE, DRIVE ?	REPLACE	1.00	\$63.00	63.00
3	BALANCER HANDLE Scr	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	7.00
4	BALANCER, WHEEL (20G) ? P/N: 65143	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
5	BASE PLATE (GIVI) BOX REAR Br P/N: 53770	REPLACE	1.00	\$125.00	125.00
6	BEARING nec P/N: 50381	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
7	BEARING nec	REPLACE	2.00	\$59.00	118.00
8	BEARING nec	REPLACE	1.00	\$17.00	17.00
9	BEARING 6002 nec	REPLACE	1.00	\$20.00	20.00
10	BEARING 6205 nec	REPLACE	1.00	\$37.00	37.00
11	BEARING 6303 nec	REPLACE	3.00	\$10.00	30.00
12	BEARING 6304 nec	REPLACE	1.00	\$31.00	31.00
13	BEARING PLANE CONNECTING ROD ?	REPLACE	2.00	\$10.00	20.00

State
bearing
description

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃



Quotation Nos. : 35657

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
14	BEARING PLANE CONNECTING ROD	REPLACE	2.00	\$10.00	20.00
15	BEARING PLANE CONNECTING ROD	REPLACE	2.00	\$10.00	20.00
16	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$12.00	24.00
17	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$12.00	24.00
18	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$12.00	24.00
19	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$14.00	28.00
20	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$14.00	28.00
21	BEARING PLANE CRANK	REPLACE	2.00	\$14.00	28.00
22	BOLT	REPLACE	3.00	\$5.00	15.00
23	BOLT	REPLACE	6.00	\$2.00	12.00
24	BOLT	REPLACE	2.00	\$5.00	10.00
25	BOLT, FLANGE	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
26	BOX REAR (GIVI) V56N MAXIA 4 P/N: 54026	REPLACE	1.00	\$884.00	884.00
27	BRACKET ENGINE COMP ?	REPLACE	1.00	\$178.00	178.00
28	BRACKET FIBRE (FOR 6 LED) <i>Br</i> P/N: 40652	REPLACE	1.00	\$142.00	142.00
29	BRACKET REAR BOX (KAPPA) <i>Br</i> P/N: 61221	REPLACE	1.00	\$187.00	187.00
30	BUSH SHOCK ABSORBER <i>rec</i> P/N: 58152	REPLACE	1.00	\$12.00	12.00
31	CALIPER ASSY, REAR <i>xur</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$297.00	297.00
32	CAMERA (V_SYS) M6 (NON-WIFI VERSION) (NEW) <i>Br</i> P/N: 57897	REPLACE	1.00	\$405.00	405.00
33	CAP PROTECTOR EXHAUST <i>Br</i> P/N: 62329	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
34	CASE, CHAIN TENSIONER	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
35	CHAIN TIMING	REPLACE	1.00	\$24.00	24.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

Address: No. 6, Defu lane 4, Singapore 539410 | Telephone: +65 6281 6520 | Web: www.bhh.com.sg

Fax: (Main) +65 6281 2820 (Spares Parts) +65 6285 7520 (Insurance/Project) +65 6284 2969 (Accounts) +65 6281 6759

CERT NO.: 2002-1-0383
ISO 9001: 2015

**Quotation Nos. : 35657

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
36	CLAMP P/N: 56623	REPLACE	2.00	\$3.00	6.00
37	COLLAR, UNION.	REPLACE	2.00	\$23.00	46.00
38	COVER 5 P/N: 56593	REPLACE	1.00	\$10.00	10.00
39	COVER AIR FILTER <i>cut</i> P/N: 56594	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
40	COVER BATTERY <i>Scr</i> P/N: 56626	REPLACE	1.00	\$20.00	20.00
41	COVER CAP PROTECTOR EXHAUST INNER <i>DM</i> P/N: 63886	REPLACE	1.00	\$51.00	51.00
42	COVER COWLING LH <i>cut</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$31.00	31.00
43	COVER CRANKCASE OUTER <i>Xnu</i> P/N: 62322	REPLACE	1.00	\$23.00	23.00
44	COVER FRONT <i>?</i> P/N: 56605	REPLACE	1.00	\$105.00	105.00
45	COVER LOWER FIRING LH	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
46	COVER METER <i>Xnu</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
47	COVER TAIL CENTER <i>Br</i> P/N: 62323	REPLACE	1.00	\$27.00	27.00
48	COVER TAIL LH <i>Br</i> P/N: 62324	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	42.00
49	COVER TAIL LOWER LH <i>Br</i> P/N: 62325	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
50	COVER TAIL LOWER RH <i>Scr</i> P/N: 62328	REPLACE	1.00	\$14.00	14.00
51	COVER TAIL RH(MATT BLACK) <i>Br</i> P/N: 62331	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
52	COVER, REAR FENDER <i>DM</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$19.00	19.00
53	CRANKCASE ASSY <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$370.00	370.00
54	DAMPER 5 P/N: 63884	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
55	DAMPER, PLATE P/N: 63883	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
56	DAMPER, PLATE P/N: 63882	REPLACE	1.00	\$17.00	17.00
57	DAMPER, PLATE P/N: 63880	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

Quotation Nos. : 35657

<u>S/N</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Action</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
58	ELEMENT Cover Air Filter <i>*?</i> P/N: 63881	REPLACE	1.00	\$6.00	6.00
59	EMBLEM <i>nec</i> P/N: 56570	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
60	EMBLEM <i>nec</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$54.00	54.00
61	EMBLEM (YAMAHA) LOGO <i>nec</i> P/N: 56610	REPLACE	1.00	\$19.00	19.00
62	FENDER FRONT <i>xm</i> P/N: 56628	REPLACE	1.00	\$24.00	24.00
63	FILTER OIL <i>nec</i> P/N: 54862	REPLACE	1.00	\$14.00	14.00
64	FOOTBOARD LH <i>cut</i> P/N: 56621	REPLACE	1.00	\$31.00	31.00
65	GASKET	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
66	GASKET	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
67	GASKET CRANKCASE COVER <i>nec</i> P/N: 62313	REPLACE	1.00	\$19.00	19.00
68	GASKET EXHAUST PIPE <i>nec</i> P/N: 62317	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
69	GASKET MUFFLER <i>nec</i> P/N: 62310	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	7.00
70	GASKET, BREATHER COVER	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	7.00
71	GASKET, CRANKCASE	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
72	GASKET, CYLINDER	REPLACE	1.00	\$6.00	6.00
73	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00
74	GASKET, HEAD COVER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$13.00	13.00
75	GUIDE, STOPPER 1	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
76	GUIDE, STOPPER 2	REPLACE	1.00	\$68.00	68.00
77	HANDLE BAR <i>?</i> P/N: 56584	REPLACE	1.00	\$54.00	54.00
78	HANDLE REAR <i>8+</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$90.00	90.00
79	HOLDER	REPLACE	2.00	\$38.00	76.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
80	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED.	Supply/Install	36.00	\$63.00	2,268.00 \$1600
81	LEVER BRAKE LH <i>cut</i> P/N: 56614	REPLACE	1.00	\$27.00	27.00
82	LIGHT BOX REAR (GIVI) E160 P/N: 54027	REPLACE	1.00	\$147.00	147.00
83	LIGHT LED (JL) 6 LED AMBER & WHITE - CLEAR LENS P/N: 54035	REPLACE	2.00	\$466.00	932.00
84	LIGHT LED (JL) 8 LED AMBER LENS P/N: 58039	REPLACE	1.00	\$373.00	373.00
85	LIGHT LICENCE ASSY <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$37.00	37.00
86	LIGHT TAIL UNIT ASSY <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$178.00	178.00
87	LIGHT TAIL UNIT ASSY <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$178.00	178.00
88	MID BOLT P/N: 22601	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
89	MID WASHER PLATE P/N: 20897	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
90	MIRROR LH P/N: 56562	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	42.00
91	MISCELLANEOUS FEE (CRANKCASE INSPECTION) P/N: 39670		1.00	\$75.00	75.00
92	MISCELLANEOUS FEES (VITAS) <i>Br</i> P/N: 33771		1.00	\$84.00	84.00
93	MUDGUARD REAR <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$23.00	23.00
94	MUFFLER ASSY <i>Br</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$962.00	962.00
95	NOZZLE 3	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
96	NUT (WINDSCREEN) <i>rec</i> P/N: 46834	REPLACE	4.00	\$5.00	20.00
97	OIL ENGINE (YAMAHA) 20W-40 (4ST) S.S <i>rec</i> P/N: 39050	REPLACE	2.00	\$12.00	24.00
98	OIL GEAR (UNITED) GL-5 P/N: 38679	REPLACE	0.30	\$11.00	3.30
99	O-RING P/N: 63101	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
100	O-RING	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
101	O-RING	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
102	O-RING	REPLACE	2.00	\$2.00	4.00
103	O-RING	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
104	O-RING	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
105	O-RING	REPLACE	1.00	\$13.00	13.00
106	O-RING (GEAR STARTER 3) P/N: 33314	REPLACE	4.00	\$6.00	24.00
107	O-RING THERMOSTAT P/N: 58091	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
108	O-RING VALVE P/N: 52061	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
109	PAD, ADJUSTING (1.60)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
110	PAD, ADJUSTING (1.65)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
111	PAD, ADJUSTING (1.75)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
112	PAD, ADJUSTING (1.80)	REPLACE	2.00	\$6.00	12.00
113	PIN, PISTON	REPLACE	1.00	\$16.00	16.00
114	PISTON (STD)	REPLACE	1.00	\$75.00	75.00
115	PISTON RING SET (STD)	REPLACE	1.00	\$42.00	42.00
116	PLATE DISC BRAKE REAR P/N: 62320	REPLACE	1.00	\$75.00	75.00
117	PLATE NUMBER REAR (6.5 INCH X 9 INCH) P/N: 26951	REPLACE	1.00	\$27.00	27.00
118	PROTECTOR EXHAUST <i>pm</i> P/N: 62321	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
119	Rear blinker (orange) <i>scr</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$3.00	3.00
120	REFLECTOR ASSY REAR <i>xnn</i> P/N: 64206	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
121	REFLECTOR, FRONT <i>xnn</i>	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
122	RIM SPORT REAR <i>crh</i> P/N: 60765	REPLACE	1.00	\$342.00	342.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
123	RIVET <i>necc</i> P/N: 56583	REPLACE	4.00	\$2.00	8.00
124	RIVET <i>necc</i> P/N: 56601	REPLACE	2.00	\$5.00	10.00
125	ROTOR SENSOR <i>necc</i> P/N: 60803	REPLACE	1.00	\$26.00	26.00
126	SCREW (VISOR) <i>necc</i> P/N: 20898	REPLACE	4.00	\$5.00	20.00
127	SCREW PLUG	REPLACE	1.00	\$2.00	2.00
128	SEAL	REPLACE	1.00	\$5.00	5.00
129	SEAL OIL	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
130	SEAL OIL	REPLACE	1.00	\$14.00	14.00
131	SEAL OIL	REPLACE	1.00	\$9.00	9.00
132	SEAL OIL PUMP P/N: 50374	REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	45.00
133	SEAL VALVE P/N: 58084	REPLACE	4.00	\$7.00	28.00
134	SEAT DOUBLE ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$444.00	444.00
135	SEAT Protector Exhaust P/N: 63885	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
136	SEAT UNDER BOX	REPLACE	1.00	\$194.00	194.00
137	SHAFT ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$61.00	61.00
138	SHAFT, PIVOT	REPLACE	1.00	\$23.00	23.00
139	SPRAY PAINT REAR GIVI BOX	Spray	1.00	\$154.00	154.00
140	SPRAY PAINT WHOLE BODY	Spray	1.00	\$532.00	532.00
141	STAND MAIN <i>st</i> P/N: 56589	REPLACE	1.00	\$135.00	135.00
142	STAND SIDE <i>scr</i> P/N: 56604	REPLACE	1.00	\$31.00	31.00
143	STARTER ONE-WAY ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$82.00	82.00
144	STAY 1 P/N: 56612	REPLACE	1.00	\$133.00	133.00

*35657 *

bizSAFE₃

Quotation Nos. : 35657

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
145	STAY WINDSHEILD <i>BT</i> P/N: 64240	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
146	STAY WINDSHEILD 2 <i>BT</i> P/N: 64246	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
147	STICKER (ORANGEFORCE) BOX REAR NEW <i>nec</i> P/N: 54254	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
148	STICKER NUMBER PLATE FRONT (BLACK) <i>nec</i> STRAIGHT P/N: 32921	REPLACE	1.00	\$19.00	19.00
149	STICKER(ORANGEFORCE) COVER SIDE LH/RH NEW P/N: 61957	REPLACE	1.00	\$70.00	70.00
150	STICKER(ORANGEFORCE) WINDSHIELD NEW P/N: 54253	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	28.00
151	TENSIONER ASSY, CAM CHAIN	REPLACE	1.00	\$97.00	97.00
152	TRANSPORT CHARGES P/N: 07169 - FOR COLLECTION OF ACCIDENT BIKE.		1.00	\$56.00	56.00
153	TYRE 140/70-14 (SHINKO) SR568 P/N: 57045	REPLACE	1.00	\$140.00	140.00
154	UPPER COVER METER P/N: 56585	REPLACE	1.00	\$38.00	38.00
155	VALVE RELIEF ASSY	REPLACE	1.00	\$31.00	31.00
156	VALVE RIM <i>nec</i> P/N: 57073	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	7.00
157	WASHER BOLT (MASTER CYLINDER PUMP) P/N: 28247	REPLACE	2.00	\$3.00	6.00
158	WINDSHIELD <i>gcr</i> P/N: 56602	REPLACE	1.00	\$299.00	299.00

SUB TOTAL

\$13,738.30

GST @ 7 %

\$961.68

GRAND TOTAL

\$14,699.98

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD



HASRIANAH

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.

*35657 *

Ram (LKK)
19/02/2020 11:30h.s
Paraguan@lkkauto.com
88622778
(P/S) Dismantle Required

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
Acknowledge & Accepted By
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

bizSAFE₃